

Arvind Singh Vs Sandeep Kaur & anr.

Cr. MMO No. 858 of 2025

08.09.2025

Present: Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

List before another bench.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

08th September, 2025
(Pranod)