

Arvind Singh Vs. Sandeep Kaur and another

Cr. MMO No. 858 of 2025

8.1.2026 Present: Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, vice Mr. H.S. Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Certified copies of the orders which are being assailed in the present petition are not on record. Let the same be filed and the matter be listed thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

8th January, 2026
(Chander)