

CRMMO-858 of 2025

10.04.2026 Present: None.

Statement of assets and liabilities in terms of order dated 03.03.2026 is awaited till date. Let the petition be processed further in terms of aforesaid order.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.04.2026

(Vriti)